Ergenisse
Goaujugendvergleichssehieben
2024
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Ergebnisse Gaujugendvergleichsschiefen 2024

Nico Vath

Julius Schildbach
Marlene Bulla
Vincent Vdth

Lilly Hetzer

Stella Hetzer

Valea Weichsel
Klara Kuhn

Jonas Seidenspinner
Fin Riemer

Aischa Yahyaoui
Leni Weisbach

Noah Béhm

Joshua Bohm

Emilia Baunach
Fabian Hill

Astrid Franke
Ariana Chaika
Gabriels Jaunietis
Jonas Schmitt
Tim Baunach

Einzelwertung

LG-Schiilerklasse TV

SV Bischbrunn
SG Helmstadt
SK Roden

SV Bischbrunn

1. Durchgang
173

175
95
134

LG-Schiilerklasse ITIT

SG Helmstadt
SG Helmstadt
SK Roden

SG Helmstadt
SV Neubrunn
SK Roden

SG Helmstadt
SG Helmstadt
SK Roden

SK Roden

1. Durchgang
163

154
161
125
135
134
133
108
116
102

LG-Schiilerklasse IT

SG Helmstadt
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SG Helmstadt
SV Neubrunn
SG Helmstadt
SV Neubrunn

1. Durchgang
170

152
137
155
138
125
107

1

2. Durchgang
172
146
96

0]

2. Durchgang
170

167
136
143
132
131
116
132
110
111

2. Durchgang
142

157
159
126
137
132
105

Gesamt

345
321
191
134

Gesamt

333
321
297
268
267
265
249
240
226
213

Gesamt

312
309
296
281
275
257
212
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Mathilda Lurz
Jule Salomon
Konstantin Franke
Finja Rauch

Simon Redelberger

Paul Maier
Steffen Hecht
Lasse Nickel
Nick Baunach
Emily Bulla

Linus Riippel
Kseniia Chaika

Leon Sendelbach
Luca Hoérning
Lars Partes
Julian Schwab
Lena Maier

Felix Hofmann
Valerie Lurz
Kilian Sendelbach

LG-Schiilerklasse

SV Neubrunn

SG Erlenbach
SV Neubrunn

SV Neubrunn

SK Roden

SK Roden

SG Helmstadt
SK Roden

SV Neubrunn

SK Roden

1. Durchgang

159
142
157
137
125
121
111
156
35
70

LG-Jugendklasse

SV Bischbrunn
SG Helmstadt

1. Durchgang

299
199

LG-Juniorenklasse

SK Roden

KKS Altfeld
SK Roden

SV Bischbrunn
SK Roden

SG Erlenbach
SV Neubrunn
SK Roden

1. Durchgang
381

374
361
357
343
340
0
0

2. Durchgang
150

161
142
152
137
130
87
0
50
0

2. Durchgang
294

249

2. Durchgang
374

373
355
358
351
313
358
283

Gesamt

309
303
2 99
289
262
251
198
156
85
70

Gesamt

593
448

Gesamt

755
747
716
715
694
653
358
283



Gabriels Jaunietis

Fionn Biedermann

Mika Ries
Felix Strohmenger

Erik Kreusch
Janick Popp

LP-Schiilerklasse IT

1. Durchgang
SV Neubrunn 148

LP-Schiilerklasse

1. Durchgang
SV Bischbrunn 101

LP-Jugendklasse

1. Durchgang
SV Faulbach 299

SV Lohr 194

LP-Juniorenklasse

1. Durchgang
SV Lohr 316

SV Lohr 0

2. Durchgang
138

2. Durchgang
103

2. Durchgang
324

0

2. Durchgang
328

296

Gesamt

286

Gesamt
204

Gesamt
623

194

Gesamt

644
296



Mannschaftswertung

Offene Klasse Licht

Gesamt
S6 Helmstadt 1 966
Lilly Hetzer, Stella Hetzer, Emilia Baunach
SV Neubrunn 1 880
Astrid Franke, Fabian Hill, Gabriels Jaunietis
S6 Helmstadt 2 851
Julius Schildbach, Aischa Yahyaoui, Ariana Chaika
SK Roden 1 788
Valea Weichsel, Fin Riemer, Noah Bohm
S6G Helmstadt 3 765
Klara Kuhn, Leni Weisbach, Jonas Schmitt

Offene Klasse Kugel

Gesamt
SK Roden 1 2165
Leon Sendelbach, Lars Partes, Lena Maier
SV Bischbrunn 1 1716
Linus Riippel, Julian Schwab, Fionn Biedermann
SV Neubrunn 1 1386
Mathilda Lurz, Konstantin Franke, Nick Baunach
SK Roden 2 1338

Simon Redelberger, Paul Maier, Lasse Nickel

b=~



Unsere ,Besten"

1. Durchgang

Stella Hetzer SG Helmstadt 15,1 Teiler
Julian Schwab SV Bischbrunn 26,8 Teiler

2. Durchgang

Stella Hetzer SG Helmstadt 23,0 Teiler
Leon Sendelbach SK Roden 1,4 Teiler




